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OEM Reference

CITROEN 1168115
CITROEN 1618860980
CITROEN 169115
CITROEN 4246G3
CITROEN 4246G6
CITROEN 4249F5
CITROEN 95661749
CITROEN 96012770
CITROEN E169115
CITROEN/PEUGEOT 4246G3
CITROEN/PEUGEOT 4246G6
CITROEN/PEUGEOT 4249F5
CITROEN/PEUGEOT 95661749
CITROEN/PEUGEOT 96012770
PEUGEOT 1168115
PEUGEOT 1618860980
PEUGEOT 4246G3
PEUGEOT 4246G6
PEUGEOT 4249F5
PEUGEOT 95661749
PEUGEOT 96012770
PEUGEOT E169115
PEUGEOT (DF-PSA) 4246G3
PEUGEOT (DF-PSA) 4246G6
PEUGEOT (DF-PSA) 4249F5
PEUGEOT (DF-PSA) 95661749
PEUGEOT (DF-PSA) 96012770

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH 0986478464
BOSCH 0986478464
BREMBO 0896021A
BREMBO 0896021A
BOSCH 0986478464
BOSCH 0986478464
BRADI 1092554
MAGNETI MARELLI 1092554
MEYLE 11155230010
MEYLE 11155230010
AKRON-MALO 1110558
AKRON-MALO 1110558
DELPHI 14829
DELPHI 14829
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OEM
Cross

OEM Cross Reference

WOKING
WOKING
FERODO
FERODO
TRUSTING
TRW

TRW

GRAF
APEC
APEC
FIRST LINE
MINTEX
MINTEX
National
DON
MOTAQUIP
WAGNER
WAGNER
NECTO

D612800
D612800
DDF244
DDF244
DF175
DF2581
DF2581
DF29271
DK6003
DSK205
FBD474
MDC794
MDC794
NBD500
PCD11122
VBD585
WGRO02441
WGR02441
WN500
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